Флаконы для определения свободного
пространства HV
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18

Vial material Borosilicate Glass
Packing PP box
Order Information
Sample vials
P/N Size（mm） Packing Description
HV1810CR 22.5*46 100 10ml Clear vial, 22.5*46mm 18mm screw top, round bottom
HV1810CF 22.5*46 100 10ml Clear vial, 22.5*46mm 18mm screw top, �at bottom
HV1820CR 22.5*75.5 100 20ml Clear vial, 22.5*75.5mm 18mm screw top, round bottom
HV1820CF 22.5*75.5 100 20ml Clear vial, 22.5*75.5mm 18mm screw top, �at bottom
HV2010CF 22.5*46 100 10ml Clear vial, 22.5*46mm crimp top, �at bottom
HV2010CR 22.5*46 100 10ml Clear vial, 22.5*46mm crimp top, round bottom
HV2020CF 22.5*75.5 100 20ml Clear vial, 22.5*75mm crimp top, �at bottom
HV2020CR 22.5*75.5 100 20ml Clear vial, 22.5*75mm crimp top, round bottom
HV2010AF 22.5*46 100 10ml Amber vial, 22.5*46mm crimp top, �at bottom
HV2020AF 22.5*75.5 100 20ml Amber vial, 22.5*75mm crimp top, �at bottom
Caps
P/N Size（mm） Packing Description
HV018CS 18 100 18mm, Silver Magnetic screw cap with hole(8mm), Blue PTFE/White Silicone
Septa(17.5mm)